March

April

June

July

August

September

October

November

Tri-State Horsemen's Association 2026 Show Calendar (Tentative)

20-22

17-19
CANCELED
24-26

16-17
17
21-24
30

12-14
24-27

9-12
11-12
16-18

8-9
3-4
4-6

17-20

18-20

9-11

As of: 3/5/2026

Tri-State Horsemen'’s
Association

MAHA Spring Fling Arabian

Spring Tune Up Horse Show -

Bes-MeoinesSpringfest Horse Show-
MN Horse Expo

NMAHA Arabian Value Shows
Riders & Ribbons

Madison Classic Horse Show
MWHA Doc Bol Memorial Show

WI Memorial Showcase
Summerfest Horse Show -
Tanbark

St Louis County Fair

ASAW Summerfun Horse Show
MWHA MN Celebration
Morgan Masterpiece

The Capitol Classic | & Il
MN State Fair - Walking Horse

Cannon Valley Classic

WI Futurity Horse Festival
MAHA Fall Classic Arabian Horse Show

MN Saddlebred State CH Horse Show

Tri-State Awards Banquet

Winona, MN

Cannon Falls, MN
Des-Moines—A
St Paul, MN

Verndale, MN
St Paul, MN
Madison, WI
Hinkley, MN

Elkhorn, WI
Cannon Falls, MN
St Paul, MN

Proctor, MN

West Allis, WI
Hinckley, MN
Oshkosh, WI

Winona, MN
St. Paul, MN

Cannon Falls, MN

Madison, WI
Winona, MN

Winona, MN

Wayzata, MN

A,RO,E

S,A,P,0,E,AD,SD

A,R.AD

AD
S,M,P,0,E,AD
W

W
S,M,A,O,E,AD,SD
S,P,0,E,AD

W,A
S,P,0,E,AD
W
M,S,P,0,E,AD

S,P,0,E,AD

W
S,M,A,O,E,AD,SD
S,P,0,E,AD
A,RO,E

S,P,0,E

S-Saddlebred, M-Morgan, A-Arabian, P-Hackney Pony, W-Walking Horse, O-Open, E-Equitation, R-Ranch, D-Dressage, AD-Academy Division, SD-Schooling Division




