



Tri-State Horsemen's Association

Tri-State Horsemen's Association 2026 Show Calendar (Tentative)

March	20-22	MAHA Spring Fling Arabian	Winona, MN	A,R O,E
April	17-19	Spring Tune Up Horse Show -	Cannon Falls, MN	S,A,P,O,E,AD,SD
CANCELED		Des Moines Springfest Horse Show -	Des Moines, IA	S,P,O,E,AD,R
	24-26	MN Horse Expo	St Paul, MN	
May				
	16-17	NMAHA Arabian Value Shows	Verndale, MN	A,R,AD
	17	Riders & Ribbons	St Paul, MN	AD
	21-24	Madison Classic Horse Show	Madison, WI	S,M,P,O,E,AD
	30	MWHA Doc Bol Memorial Show	Hinkley, MN	W
June				
	6-7	WI Memorial Showcase	Elkhorn, WI	W
	12-14	Summerfest Horse Show -	Cannon Falls, MN	S,M,A,O,E,AD,SD
	24-27	Tanbark	St Paul, MN	S,P,O,E,AD
July				
	5	St Louis County Fair	Proctor, MN	W,A
	9-12	ASAW Summerfun Horse Show	West Allis, WI	S,P,O,E,AD
	11-12	MWHA MN Celebration	Hinckley, MN	W
	16-18	Morgan Masterpiece	Oshkosh, WI	M,S,P,O,E,AD
August				
	8-9	The Capitol Classic I & II	Winona, MN	S,P,O,E,AD
September				
	3-4	MN State Fair - Walking Horse	St. Paul, MN	W
	4-6	Cannon Valley Classic	Cannon Falls, MN	S,M,A,O,E,AD,SD
	17-20	WI Futurity Horse Festival	Madison, WI	S,P,O,E,AD
	18-20	MAHA Fall Classic Arabian Horse Show	Winona, MN	A,R O,E
October				
	9-11	MN Saddlebred State CH Horse Show	Winona, MN	S,P,O,E
November				
	1	Tri-State Awards Banquet	Wayzata, MN	